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31.05.2021-11.06.2021

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лаб 301

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лаб 201

2

Время

1

День 

недели

З
а

н
я

ти
е

1 2

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лаб 101

1 2

УП ТПЛОИ
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